

जिले के प्राथमिक व जूनियर हाईस्कूलों में विद्युत कनेक्शन नहीं किया गया ता कनेक्शन काट दिया जाएगा।

एनकेएस यादव से मिलकर मार्गों का ज्ञापन सौंपा व ज्ञेतावनी दी। मार्गों न मानने से तीव्र आक्रोश व्याप्त है प्रदेश के अनुसार 16 फरवरी से 22 के सभी फर्मसिस्ट काला पीता र्शन करेंगे। 23 फरवरी से 28 अतिरिक्त कार्य कर शासन को 9 मार्च से 13 मार्च तक 2 हिस्कार करेंगे। 14 मार्च को को सामूहिक उपभोग किया प्राल को लखनऊ स्वास्थ्य विशाल प्रदर्शन कर धरना दिया नी गई तो धरना पर ही अनिश्चित भी घोषणा कर दी जायेगी।

जही हो सकी इसके अलावा थाना लिस के अनुरोध पर भी बुधवार को आवित बाजार बंदी टाल दी गयी। होने बताया कि बुधवार को होने ली बैठक में मामले के सम्बंध में रणनीति तय होगी। वही व्यापारी ना तथा नगर पंचायत अध्यक्ष पति खलाल गुप्ता ने कहा कि व्यापार डल सर्राफ कमेटी के साथ है उन्होने लिस प्रशासन से घटना के शीघ्र लासे की मांग की है।

92
ed.in
ED 31ST DECEMBER, 2014

(₹. in Lakhs)

	Audited		
	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	
	Dec-14	Dec-13	Mar-14
80	9660.05	8466.23	10513.26
52	38.49	96.66	127.73
32	9698.54	8562.89	10640.99
49	7653.98	7173.28	9224.64
16	15.67	182.16	182.16
67	(19.03)	(139.28)	(717.69)
16	167.34	153.56	217.57
44	60.41	63.33	82.21
05	753.29	568.01	814.07
63	8631.66	8001.06	9802.96
69	1066.88	581.83	838.03

Arman Holdings Limited

Regd. Office : Flat No.4/132, Khichripur, Mayur Vihar, New Delhi - 110091
Web Site : www.armanholdings.in, Email ID : armangoldingsltd@gmail.com, CIN : L65993DL1982PLC014563

(Amt. in Rs.)

Part I Un-audited financial results for the quarter ended: 31/12/2014							
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Previous 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures as on	Year to date figures as on	Financial figures as on
		31-Dec-14	30-Sep-14	31-Dec-13	31-Dec-14	31-Dec-13	31-Mar-14
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Income from Operations						
	(a) Gross Sales	1,730,913	1,134,675	1,117,750	3,936,688	3,256,314	4,437,714
	(b) Other Operating Income						
	Total Income from Operations	1,730,913	1,134,675	1,117,750	3,936,688	3,256,314	4,437,714
2	Expenses						
	(a) Purchases	1,689,850	1,096,650	990,475	3,818,850	2,825,108	3,756,408
	(b) Change in closing stock, finished goods, Work in progress and stock in trade						
	(c) Employee Cost	44,609	44,481	14,588	133,580	43,679	58,359
	(d) Other expenses	134,711	310,009	95,235	605,191	349,149	513,295
	(e) Capital Increase Expenses w/off						
	(f) Processing Fees				561,800		452,010
	Total Expenses	1,869,170	1,451,140	1,100,298	5,119,421	3,217,936	4,780,072
3	Profit/loss before interest & Tax	(138,257)	(316,465)	17,452	(1,182,733)	38,378	(342,358)
4	Other Income	331,890	326,620		985,186	8,577	418,967
5	Profit/loss from ordinary activities before finance cost and exceptional items (3+4)	193,633	10,155	17,452	(197,547)	46,955	76,609
6	Finance Cost						
7	Profit/loss from ordinary activities after finance cost but before exceptional items (5-6)	193,633	10,155	17,452	(197,547)	46,955	76,609
8	Exceptional Items						
9	Profit/loss from Ordinary activities before Tax (7-8)	193,633	10,155	17,452	(197,547)	46,955	76,609
10	Tax Expense					9,151	25,000
11	Net Profit/ loss from Ordinary activities after Tax (9-10)	193,633	10,155	17,452	(197,547)	37,804	51,609
12	Prior Period adjustments						
13	Net Profit/ Loss for the period (11-12)	193,633	10,155	17,452	(197,547)	37,804	51,609
14	Paid up equity share capital	52,105,000	52,105,000	2,490,000	52,105,000	2,490,000	52,105,000
15	Reservas excluding revaluation reserve						
16	Face Value per Share (Rs.)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
17	Earnings Per Share (Rs.)						
	(a) Basic	0.04	0.00	0.07	(0.04)	0.15	0.01
	(b) Diluted	0.04	0.00	0.07	(0.04)	0.15	0.01

Part II Select information for the 3rd Quarter Ended 31/12/2014

A. PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDINGS							
1	Public Shareholding						
	Number of Shares	3,921,100	3,921,100	187,400	3,921,100	187,400	3,921,100
	% of holding	75.25%	75.25%	75.26%	75.25%	75.26%	75.25%
2	Promoter & Promoter group Holding						
	A) Pledged/ Encumbered						
	Number of shares						
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)						
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)						
	B) Non-Encumbered						
	Number of shares	1,289,400	1,289,400	61,600	1,289,400	61,600	1,289,400
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	24.75%	24.75%	24.74%	24.75%	24.74%	24.75%

B. INVESTOR COMPLAINTS							
	Received at the beginning of the quarter						
	Received during the quarter						
	Disposed of during the quarter						
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter						

Notes:

- These unaudited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10/02/2015.
- Figures of the corresponding quarter/ year have been regrouped/ restated wherever necessary.
- Segment Revenue: Revenue for this quarter/ year comes from one activity, i.e., Income from Trading.

For Arman Holdings Limited
Sd/
Deepak Kumar Babel
(Managing Director)
DIN : 05200110

Date: 10/02/2015
Place: Delhi